Keeping the Customer First
NEWTAC Mill Series : Shoulder milling cutter
“Tangential Clamping Cutter” A Combination of Strength and Stability!
Tungaloy Report No. 14 USA
TPM Shell Mills / EPM End Mills
32
1
3

T U N G A LOY
TAC MILLS
2
AH725 AH120 AH140 T3130 A B T rε
LMMU110708PNER-MJ M     .460 .413 .280 .031
E/TPM11
LMMU110716PNER-MJ M     .453 .413 .280 .063
LMMU110724PNER-MJ M     .445 .413 .280 .094
LMMU110732PNER-MJ M     .437 .413 .280 .126
LMMU160908PNER-MJ M     .681 .630 .374 .031
TPM16
LMMU160916PNER-MJ M     .673 .630 .374 .063
LMMU160924PNER-MJ M     .665 .630 .374 .094
LMMU160932PNER-MJ M     .661 .630 .374 .126
(kg)ØDc ØDb Ød r Lf b a
TPM11R200U0075A05  5 2.00 1.77 0.75 0.75 1.57 0.24 0.39 0.3 (C0.375x1.125H)
LMMU1107**PNER-MJ
TPM11R250U0075A06  6 2.50 1.77 0.75 0.75 1.57 0.24 0.39 0.5 (C0.375x1.125H)
TPM11R300U0100A06  7 3.00 2.17 1.00 0.75 1.97 0.24 0.37 0.9 (C0.500x1.375H)
TPM11R400U0150A08  8 4.00 3.07 1.50 1.06 1.97 0.31 0.50 1.4 (TMBA-0.750H)
TPM16R300U0100A05  5 3.00 2.17 1.00 0.75 1.97 0.24 0.37 1.0 (C0.500x1.375H)
LMMU1609**PNER-MJTPM16R400U0150A06  6 4.00 3.07 1.50 1.06 1.97 0.31 0.50 1.6 (TMBA-0.750H)
TPM16R500U0150A07  7 5.00 3.07 1.50 1.06 2.48 0.39 0.63 3.0 (TMBA-0.750H)
TPM11R300U0100A08  9 3.00 2.17 1.00 0.75 1.97 0.24 0.37 1.0 (C0.500x1.375H)
LMMU1107**PNER-MJ
TPM11R400U0150A11  11 4.00 3.07 1.50 1.06 1.97 0.31 0.50 1.5 (TMBA-0.750H)
ØDc ØDs rs Lf L
EPM11R125U0125W03  3 1.25 1.25 2.25 1.75 4
LMMU1107**PNER-MJ CSTB-3.5L110
T-15DB